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LIGNANO
SABBIADORO

400m Freestyle
A final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 17/03/2024 - 16:32
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

FANTIN ANTONIO
BICELLI FEDERICO
KHALILI NADER
KRATOCHVIL DAVID
STEPANOV EVGENII
PORTAL KYLIAN
BARLAAM SIMONE
JAFFE NOAH
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Heat

Year
S6 2001
S7 1999
S14 2001
S11 2007
S8 1995
S12 2006
S9 2000
S8 2003

Team
G.S Fiamme Oro / S S. Lazio Nuoto
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Finland
Czechia
Neutral Para Athlete
France

G.S Fiamme Oro / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
United States of America

DANIELI

ITALIANI SANGUE
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Men
Time Pt
04:48.03 1046 ITA
04:40.42 981
04:16.23 959
04:36.21 943
04:31.67 929
04:12.99 921
04:23.54 904
04:35.87 897
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